2025-2026 Tatum Eagles 
Jr High Basketball Schedule

Day		Date		Opponent		Site			Teams	Time
Thur.		Nov. 13 	White Oak		Tatum			7A,8A	     	5 PM

Mon.		Nov. 17	Sabine		Sabine		7A,8A		5 PM	

Mon.	  	Dec. 1		Arp			Tatum		7A,8A		5 PM

Fri/Sat	Dec. 5-6	Hallisville Tourney	 Hallisville		7A/8A		TBA

Mon. 		Dec. 8		Gladewater		Gladewater		7A/8A		5 PM

Sat. 		Dec. 13	Troup Tourney	Troup			7A/8A		TBA

Mon.		Dec. 15	West Rusk		Tatum		7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs. 	Jan. 8		Troup			Troup			7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs.	Jan. 15	Bye							

Thurs.	Jan. 22	White Oak		White Oak		7A,8A		5 PM

[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs.	Jan. 29	Sabine		Tatum		7A/8A		TBA

Mon.		Feb. 2		Arp			Arp			7A,8A		5 PM

Mon.		Feb. 5		Troup			Troup			7A,8A		5 PM
										

Head Boys Basketball Coach: Jayme Bradley
Junior High Boys Basketball Coaches:   Cade Fant, Henry Brown & Bobby Chadwick

